

INYI JOURNAL

International Network on Youth Integration

The International Network on Youth Integration (INYI) is an international network for knowledge exchange and collaboration.

Activities of the INYI Network include:

1. An exchange of information about members' and other's publications.

2. Organization of Visiting Scholar/Post-doctoral exchanges between members' institutions.

Collaboration on new proposals (with different members of the INYI taking the lead, depending upon source of funding and research focus).
Collaboration on workshops, and presentations at international conferences.

EDITOR Nazilla Khanlou

Volume 9 Issue 1, 2018

INYI JOURNAL: International Network on Youth Integration

Editor: Nazilla Khanlou

Editorial Assistant: Luz Maria Vazquez

York University, 4700 Keele Street Toronto, ON, Canada, M3J 1P3 E-mail: owhchair@yorku.ca Website: http://nkhanlou.info.yorku.ca/ Follow us at: https://twitter.com/YorkUOWHC

ISSN 1929-8471

INYI JOURNAL

INYI Journal: International Network on Youth Integration: 2018 Vol 9 Issue 1

<u>CONTENTS</u>

Editorial	3
Featured Member Talia Filler	4
Research Article 1: Culture(s) in conflict. Youth participation in the European cooperation project "4Cs: from Conflict to Conviviality through Creativity and Culture Luisa Santos	5
Research Article 2: Addressing Syrian refugee adolescents' mental health and wellbeing: Youth informed policy implications Talia Filler	12
Book Review: Today's youth and mental health: Hope, power, and resilience Youth Soheila Pashang	18
Recent and New Publications	20
Recent Events	21
Author Manuscript Submission Guidelines	22
Our Global Network	23